B070000005335

| (Req | uestor's Name) | |
|---|------------------|-----------------|
| (Add | ress) | |
| (Add | ress) | |
| (City | /State/Zip/Phone | = #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bus | iness Entity Nan | ne) |
| (Doc | cument Number) | |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Office Use Only



900260142919

284 HAY 20 FR \$ 27

2014 MAY 20 AM 10: 45

MAY 2 1 2013 T. HAMPTON



| N SERVICE COMPANY' |
|---|
| ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 |
| REFERENCE : 139177 4333320 |
| AUTHORIZATION : |
| COST LIMIT : \$ 52.50 |
| ORDER DATE : May 19, 2014 |
| ORDER TIME: 3:40 PM |
| ORDER TIME: 3:40 PM ORDER NO.: 139177-115 ORDER NO.: 139177-115 |
| CUSTOMER NO: 4333320 |
| FOREIGN FILINGS NAME: NCM DEMOLITION AND REMEDIATION, LP |
| CORPORATE XX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY |
| XXXX AMENDMENT |
| PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: |
| CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING |
| CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight EXT# |
| EXAMINER: |

COVER LETTER

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations |
|---|
| SUBJECT: NCM Demolition and Remediation, LP Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership |
| The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to: |
| Gregory G. DiCarlo Contact Person |
| Connect Person |
| LVI Services Inc. |
| Firm/Company |
| 35 Corporate Drive, Suite 1155 |
| Address |
| Trumbull, CT 06611 |
| City, State and Zip Code |
| gdicarlo@lviservices.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call: |
| Gregory G. DiCarlo at (203) 222-0584 |
| Name of Contact Person Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount: |
| \$52.50 Filing Fee S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status \$105.00 Filing Fee S113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status |
| STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: |
| Registration Section Registration Section |
| Division of Corporations Division of Corporations |
| Clifton Building P. O. Box 6327 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 |
| 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301 |

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY **FOR** FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR

LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

| The name of the limited partnership or l | |
|---|--|
| 2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: | Delaware |
| 3. The date the entity was authorized to tran | nsact business in Florida is: 10/31/2007 |
| 4. If the amendment changes the name of th imited partnership, enter the new name: NorthStar Demoktion and Remediation, LP | ne limited partnership or limited liability |
| Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Pa Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suff or LLLP. | ertnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. fixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. |
| If the amendment changes the general pareach general partner: | rtner(s), list the name and business address of |
| Name: | Business Address: |
| vorthStar Demotition and Remediation GP, Inc. | 1700 Seventh Avenue, Suite 2300 |
| Name change of original General Partner Only) | Seattle, WA 98101 |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | BECARE IN THE ANALES AND ANALES ANALES AND A |
| | |
| | 121 121 |
| | = |

| | isdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction: se statement listed in the application, indicate the rrection: | | |
|--|---|-------------------|---|
| | | - - - | |
| 8. If the amendment is to add or dele partnership statement, check the appr | ete an election to be a limited liability limited ropriate box: | - | |
| The entity elects to be | a limited liability limited partnership. | | |
| The entity is no longer | r a limited liability limited partnership. | | |
| | no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the authenticated by the official having custody of aw of which this entity is organized. | | |
| 10. Effective date, if other than the d (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more to Department of State.) | late of filing: | - : | |
| Signature of a general partner: | | | |
| Typed or printed name: NorthStar Demolition and Remediation GP, Inc. Janet Dean, its Assistant Secretary | | | |
| | \$52.50 TALEAN SECRET SE | 7014 MAY | 7 |

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NCM DEMOLITION AND

REMEDIATION, LP", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS

NAME TO "NORTHSTAR DEMOLITION AND REMEDIATION, LP", THE FIFTH

DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2014, AT 5:40 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE NOT

HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

4441322 8320

140664754

peffrey W Bullock, Secretary of State AUTHENTY CATION: 1384860

DATE: 05-20-14

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml